

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**FIRST APPEAL NO.1253 OF 2013**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearances, orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None for Appellant

Mr.Niketan Nakhawa i/b A.M. Gokhale for Respondent No.1

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 21st OCTOBER, 2015

The Record and Proceeding, which is received here, is to be sent to the 6th Labour Court, Mumbai as the applicant was allowed to withdraw 50% of the amount by an earlier order of this Court dated 30.8.2013.

2. S.O. to 2.12.2015.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)