

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1253 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1166 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Ms. P. Mittal, for the Appellant.

Ms. Alpa Somaiya i/b. Mr. A.M. Gokhale, for Respondent No. 1.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 13th JANUARY, 2016

. The parties to take note that this matter can be decided finally at the stage of admission on the next date.

2. Stand over to 3rd February, 2016 for direction.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)